Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
KESSEBÖHMER ACCESSORIES
2.67
Wardrobe Solutions
308180
468
350 678
45
≥515
44
Wardrobe Pull Out System
•	 High quality chrome finish
•	 Three options: 2 x basket, 2 x shoe rack and
1 basket + 1 shoe rack
•	 Ballbearing slides
•	 Base and side fixing (only 1 side required)
•	 Clears hinge arms
Wardrobe Pull Out - Order Codes
Description W x D x H Art. No..
Frame Complete With Two Chrome Baskets 768 x 500 x 475 mm KWP1C
Frame Complete With Two Shoe Racks 768 x 500 x 475 mm KWP2C
Frame Complete With One Shoe Rack And One Chrome Basket 768 x 500 x 475 mm KWP3C
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
2.72
BEDROOM ACCESSORIES
Chrome Baskets
Pull Out Baskets Chrome - Order Codes
Cabinet Width Basket Dimensions W x D x H Art. No..
300 mm 210 x 460 x 140 mm MB6004300
400 mm 310 x 460 x 140 mm MB6004400
450 mm 360 x 460 x 140 mm MB6004450
500 mm 410 x 460 x 140 mm MB6004500
600 mm 510 x 460 x 140 mm MB6004600
700 mm 610 x 460 x 140 mm MB6004700
800 mm 710 x 460 x 140 mm MB6004800
900 mm 810 x 460 x 140 mm MB6004900
1000 mm 910 x 460 x 140 mm MB6004999
Pull Out Baskets Chrome
•	 Chrome Basket
•	 Lowered front for easier access
•	 Full extension ball bearing runner
•	 30 kg weight capacity
•	 Baskets clip easily onto runner
•	 Suitable for 15/18 mm gables
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
2.73
Timber Drawers
BEDROOM ACCESSORIES
Timber Bedroom Drawers
•	 Birch veneered sides and back
•	 12 mm chipboard base
•	 Solid Beech scalloped front
•	 Quick and easy assembly
•	 Complete routing for BLUM TANDEM
•	 Flat packed
Timber Bedroom Drawers - Order Codes
Cabinet Width Drawer Only
Drawer c/w BLUMOTION
Full Extension TANDEM
Runner
Drawer c/w BLUMOTION
Single Extension TANDEM
Runner
400 mm V30H400 V30H400FB V30H400B
450 mm V30H450 V30H450FB V30H450B
500 mm V30H500 V30H500FB V30H500B
600 mm V30H600 V30H600FB V30H600B
700 mm V30H700 V30H700FB V30H700B
800 mm V30H800 V30H800FB V30H800B
900 mm V30H900 V30H900FB V30H900B
1000 mm V30H1000 V30H1000FB V30H1000B
Note: Other runner options available by special order
Timber Bedroom Drawers - Technical
Keycode Dimension
X = Set Back Distance From Front Edge: ≥ 0 mm
Y = Fixing Hole Position: X + 31 mm
Z = Minimum Internal Depth: X + 465 mm